Course Evaluation Results All Courses AY2018-2019

Count Column N %
How did you hear about this Catalog mailed to your home/work 542 20.0%
course? Flyer/Postcard 23 0.8%
Current Instructor Recommendation 83 3.1%
UNLV Continuing Education Website 1167 43.1%
Picked up a catalog 76 2.8%
UNLV Continuing Education email 317 11.7%
Colleague/Employer 321 11.9%
Other 500 18.5%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2044 75.7%
with the Course Satisfied 554 20.5%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 78 2.9%
Dissatisfied 14 0.5%
Very Dissatisfied 11 0.4%
Total 2701 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 2216 82.2%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 204 15.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 50 1.9%
Dissatisfied 13 0.5%
Very Dissatisfied 13 0.5%
Total 2696 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 2590 96.4%
personal goals? No 97 36%
Total 2687 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 2555 95.3%
expectations? No 126 7%
Total 2681 100.0%
Age 0-18 14 0.6%
19-24 138 5.5%
25-39 1013 40.3%
40-59 990 39.3%
60-75 336 13.4%
75+ 26 1.0%
Gender Female 1292 71.1%
Male 524 28.9%




Term = Fall

Count %
How did you hear about this Catalog mailed to your home/work 237 20.0%
course? Flyer/Postcard 12 1.0%
Current Instructor Recommendation 33 2.8%
UNLV Continuing Education Website 519 43.8%
Picked up a catalog 36 3.0%
UNLV Continuing Education email 126 10.6%
Colleague/Employer 144 12.1%
Other 201 16.9%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction  Very Satisfied 855 72.3%
with the Course Satisfied 287 24.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 32 2.7%
Dissatisfied 5 0.4%
Very Dissatisfied 4 0.3%
Total 1183 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction  Very Satisfied 937 79.3%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 213 18.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 19 1.6%
Dissatisfied 7 0.6%
Very Dissatisfied 5 0.4%
Total 1181 100.0%
Did the course help meet your  Yes 1135 96.6%
personal goals? No 20 3.4%
Total 1175 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 1124 95.7%
expectations? No 50 4.3%
Total 1174 100.0%
Age 0-18 8 0.7%
19-24 48 4.4%
25-39 464 42.5%
40-59 435 39.9%
60-75 122 11.2%
75+ 14 1.3%
Gender Female 574 73.4%
Male 208 26.6%

a. Term = Fall



Term = Spring

Count %
How did you hear about this Catalog mailed to your home/work 216 21.0%
course? Flyer/Postcard 6 0.6%
Current Instructor Recommendation 41 4.0%
UNLYV Continuing Education Website 443 43.0%
Picked up a catalog 27 2.6%
UNLV Continuing Education email 147 14.3%
Colleague/Employer 105 10.2%
Other 197 19.1%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 808 78.5%
with the Course Satisfied 179 17.4%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 32 3.1%
Dissatisfied 5 0.5%
Very Dissatisfied 5 0.5%
Total 1029 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 857 83.4%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 137 13.3%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 24 2.3%
Dissatisfied 4 0.4%
Very Dissatisfied 6 0.6%
Total 1028 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 984 96.2%
personal goals? No 39 38%
Total 1023 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 967 94.9%
expectations? No 52 51%
Total 1019 100.0%
Age 0-18 3 0.3%
19-24 68 7.1%
25-39 356 37.0%
40-59 385 40.0%
60-75 145 15.1%
75+ 5 0.5%
Gender Female 474 69.0%
Male 213 31.0%

a. Term = Spring



Term = Summer

Count %
How did you hear about this Catalog mailed to your home/work 89 18.1%
course? Flyer/Postcard 5 1.0%
Current Instructor Recommendation 9 1.8%
UNLV Continuing Education Website 205 41.8%
Picked up a catalog 13 2.7%
UNLV Continuing Education email 44 9.0%
Colleague/Employer 72 14.7%
Other 102 20.8%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 381 77.9%
with the Course Satisfied 88 18.0%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 14 2.9%
Dissatisfied 4 0.8%
Very Dissatisfied 2 0.4%
Total 489 100.0%
Rate Your Overall Satisfaction Very Satisfied 422 86.7%
with the Instructor: Satisfied 54 111%
Neither Satisfied Nor Dissastisfied 1.4%
Dissatisfied 2 0.4%
Very Dissatisfied 2 0.4%
Total 487 100.0%
Did the course help meet your Yes 471 96.3%
personal goals? No 18 3.7%
Total 489 100.0%
Did the course meet your Yes 464 95.1%
expectations? No 24 4.9%
Total 488 100.0%
Age 0-18 3 0.6%
19-24 22 4.8%
25-39 193 41.7%
40-59 170 36.6%
60-75 69 14.9%
75+ 7 1.5%
Gender Female 244 70.3%
Male 103 29.7%

a. Term = Summer



